
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

St.Nr.  
73 
15 
20 
84 

511 
122 
211 
41 
77 
27 
97 
61 
19 
72 

335 
181 

8 
95 

Vorname  
Steffen 
Christof 
Ingo 
Eike 
Phil 
Lutz 
Welf 
Ernst 
Frank 
Michael 
Axel 
Ulrich 
Miro 
Matthias 
Matthias 
Gerold 
Jens 
Karsten 

Nachname  
Jung 
Bartsch 
Ruh 
Moes 
Gee 
Hölig 
Ernst 
Theuer 
Hauser 
Reichert 
Simon 
Eckart 
Trivuncevic 
Stiem 
Lehmann 
Stein 
Lindenlaub 
Jessen 

Ort  
Oberkirchen 
Kirchheim 
Neuenburg 
Ahlen 
Hinckley 
Lauter 
Besigheim 
Neumarkt 
Erfurt 
Schwebheim 
Holzgerlingen 
Hünfeld 
Ottenbach 
Bischofswerda 
Leisnig 
Maugenhard 
Griesheim 
Grundhof 

Bewerber  

MCKT Kirchheim unter Teck e.V 
AWH parts&service 
MSC Münster e.V. 

AWH parts&service 
AWH parts&service 

MCKT Kirchheim unter Teck e.V 
AWH parts&service 
MCKT Kirchheim unter Teck e.V 
AWH parts&service 

AWH parts&service 

Reifen  

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 

FM  
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 

Nat.  
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GBR 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Fahrzeug  
Husqvarna 
TM 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Husaberg 
TM 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 

Runden  
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
8 
8 

Gesamtzeit  
16:29.776 
16:30.267 
16:36.901 
16:51.716 
16:56.126 
16:56.883 
17:16.154 
17:21.289 
17:48.274 
17:54.478 
17:55.722 
18:03.294 
18:03.745 
18:07.886 
17:38.236 
18:01.846 
16:35.395 
16:40.069 

Diff.  

0.491 
7.125 

21.940 
26.350 
27.107 
46.378 
51.513 

1:18.498 
1:24.702 
1:25.946 
1:33.518 
1:33.969 
1:38.110 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
2 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  
1:37.772 
1:37.904 
1:38.377 
1:37.691 
1:38.777 
1:39.812 
1:42.147 
1:42.779 
1:43.407 
1:44.440 
1:45.555 
1:46.575 
1:46.559 
1:46.191 
1:51.242 
1:57.136 
2:00.484 
2:00.410 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Cheb 
UE40 

2.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 16:00:25 

Kartarena Cheb 1,583 km 

26.08.2018 15:55 


